
  
 

 

(LOUISIANA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                              D-CA-08 

SABADO 24 DE JANEIRO 2026. 
Inicio 19:45  

1 
$15,000 FM CLM 4UP 1000M (9) 

APROX 19:45 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SECRET MAGIC (L) 12/1 Rodriguez 124 

2 DOSE OF REALITY (L) 10/1 Rosier 124 

3 GOLDEN BARCENTS (L) 5/2 Pompell 124 

4 GIRL FROM DE BAYOU (L) 4/1 Roman 124 

5 MISSNEVERSATISFIED (L) 20/1 Ledet 124 

6 BOBBY'S GIRL (L) 8/1 Arana 119 

7 COUNTRY ANGEL (L) 3/1 Melancon 124 

8 RED REVENGER (L) 15/1 Lozada 124 

9 THAT'S THE DEAL (L) 6/1 Del-Cid 124 
 

2 
$16,000 CLM 4UP 1500M  (8) 
APROX 20:13 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 INFINITESIMAL (L) 12/1 Perez 120 

2 FORT BONZ (L) 8/1 Melancon 120 

3 FREDDIE BY A NOSE (L) 3/1 Dominguez 122 

4 MUFFIN NUTS (L) 6/1 Vargas 120 

5 IZZY'S BABY BOY (L) 2/1 Pena 117 

6 ALL TOGETHER (L) 15/1 Edison 115 

7 TAKEOVER FIFTYFOUR (L) 15/1 Hernandez 115 

8 CITY PARK (L) 7/2 Roman 120 
 

3 
$12,000 MD CLM 4UP 1600M (11) 

APROX 20:41 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BIG ROUX (L) 20/1 Inirio 124 

2 WITCHOLOGY (L) 6/1 Arana 119 

3 EASY EDDIE A (L) 12/1 Ledet 124 

4 YAKETY YOCK (L) 6/1 Florian 119 

5 TOMS LUCKY MO (L) 8/1 Barrera 124 

6 HOUSTONS EAGLE (L) 5/1 Dominguez 124 

7 LITTLEBITOFAJIMMY (L) 20/1 Perez 124 

8 NELLE TUE MANI (L) 10/1 Del-Cid 124 

9 IWANNABEAMACHOMAN (L) 3/1 Vargas 124 

10 S D'S TAKEOVER (L) 4/1 Melancon 124 

11 BROTHER RYAN (L) (AE) 20/1 Florian 119 
 

4 
$23,500 CLM 4UP 1300M  (10) 
APROX 21:09 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TIMEHASCOME (L) 8/1 Arana 119 

2 SOLIDIFY (L) 2/1 Dominguez 122 

3 SURPRISE ROAD TRIP (L) 9/2 Pena 115 

4 ESSAY (L) 12/1 Castillo 120 

5 CLASSIC BET (L) 6/1 Perez 120 

6 UNFATHOMED (L) 10/1 Rodriguez 121 

7 MR. B CAUSE (L) 20/1 Inirio 120 

8 BARON OF THE NILE (L) 5/1 Barrera 120 

9 FLASHY LOVER (L) 20/1 Pompell 120 

10 AUTO DIAL (L) 12/1 Vargas 124 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

5 
$17,500 FM MD CLM 4UP 1000M (9) 

APROX 21:37 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 STEAL TIZ ONE (FTL) 8/1 Castillo 124 

2 APPEAL KATI (L) 7/2 Perez 124 

3 MAKING MISCHIEF (L) 6/1 Pena 119 

4 UTHINKICARE (L) 9/2 Inirio 121 

5 TOTALLY MITOLE (L) 5/1 Del-Cid 121 

6 WICKED CUSTOMS (L) 5/2 Roman 121 

7 SURPRISE SUNRISE (L) 20/1 Arana 119 

8 ORTHODOX DIXIE (L) 12/1 Journet 121 

9 MIDNIGHT CIGARETTE (L) 20/1 Nava-Marin 121 
 

6 
$11,500 CLM 4UP 1600M (7) 
APROX 22:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 

PICK FOUR 6/7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 STIFF DRINK (L) 6/1 Roman 117 

2 TWELVE VOLT (L) 9/5 Del-Cid 120 

3 LUNI SIMA (L) 5/1 Hernandez 115 

4 SMOOTHDINI (L) 20/1 Dominguez 120 

5 HEZA PICKLE (L) 4/1 Perez 119 

6 CHANGING TIMES (L) 5/2 Cohen 120 

7 ROCKALL (L) 15/1 Alvarez 115 
 

7 
$11,500 FM CLM 4UP 1000M (7) 

APROX 22:33 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SARA'S SAPPHIRE (L) 12/1 Hernandez 112 

2 GOING THE DISTANCE (L) 8/5 Melancon 120 

3 DEBBIES PASSAGE (L) 7/2 Del-Cid 117 

4 TIFFANY'S FERRARI (L) 8/1 Vargas 119 

5 CRANKY SHEILA (L) 9/2 Dominguez 120 

6 JAYDYN CAT (L) 4/1 Castillo 117 

7 BEAUTIFUL TEMPLE (L) 15/1 Edison 115 
 

8 
$45,000 ALW 4UP 1300M  (6) 

APROX 23:01 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SEEHOSS (L) 4/1 Perez 120 

2 RED IDOL (L) 5/2 Lozada 120 

3 STRONG PROSPECT (L) 12/1 Roman 120 

4 CHAD'S FLASH (L) 6/1 Pompell 120 

5 SUMMERTIME PEPPERS (L) 5/1 Dominguez 120 

6 YANKEESTROLGY (L) 8/5 Del-Cid 120 
 

9 
$19,000 MD CLM 3YO 1300M (12) 

APROX 23:29 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DAUNTLESS STAR (L) 15/1 Barrera 121 

2 CHARISMATIC SAILOR (L) 20/1 Ruiz 121 

3 DIRTY DEAL (L) 3/1 Del-Cid 121 

4 AHOOGA (L) 7/2 Cardoso 121 

5 CAJUNSMORES (FTL) 6/1 Castillo 121 

6 HE'S THEREALDEAL (L) 20/1 Santiago 121 

7 CHATTY MILLIGAN (L) 12/1 Pompell 121 

8 RUNNING PRODUCTION (L) 10/1 Roman 121 

9 EVERLOVINGMO (FTL) 5/1 Hernandez 116 

10 MIDNIGHT COAL (FTL) 5/1 Arana 116 

11 COZZINO (FTL) (AE) 10/1 Pompell 121 

12 ONGOING CHALLENGE (FTL) (AE) 6/1 Perez 121 

 

 


